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Questions

Egyptian religious leader, Menetho wrote a book in Greek in...... B.C.

Egypt established itself as a united country almostin..............

The preliminary systematic Egyptian empire was divides into.......... parts.

First of all, the annual calendar was introduced in.................

The ebb and flow of tides inRiver Nile was considered due to movement of.........

The primitive people belonging to River Nile, entered into Egypt by crossing the
River.

The primitive people belonging to River Nile came from the..........

There are .... seasons inEgypt.

According to Climate, Egype is................

Breadth of River Nile is.......... miles.

The area of Egypt is....... sqg miles.

Egypt is situated in the... of African continent at the bank of River Nile.

There is prominent..... influence on the grand Egyptian buildings and statues.

Under the patronage of British Government, Egypt established its independent position in.

century, Egypt came under the patronage of Brithish Government.
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3200 BC
3100 BC
3300 BC
3400 BC
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Greece
Rome
Syria
Egypt

Sun
Moon

. Stars
. Planets

Blue
Red
Yellow
Black

East
West
South
North
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Hot and Humid

. Cold and Humid

Dry
Humid

12
13
14
15

300
500
400
600

. South East

North West
North East
West

. Christian

Greek
Roman
Islamic

1921

1923
1924
1925

. Nineteenth

. Eighteenth

. Saventeenth
. Sixteenth






