

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 3 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Egyptian religious leader, Menetho wrote a book in Greek in B.C.	A. 200 B. 300 C. 400 D. 500
2	Egypt established itself as a united country almost in	A. 3200 BC B. 3100 BC C. 3300 BC D. 3400 BC
3	The preliminary systematic Egyptian empire was divides into parts.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
4	First of all, the annual calendar was introduced in	A. Greece B. Rome C. Syria D. Egypt
5	The ebb and flow of tides inRiver Nile was considered due to movement of	A. Sun B. Moon C. Stars D. Planets
6	The primitive people belonging to River Nile, entered into Egypt by crossing the	A. Blue B. Red C. Yellow D. Black
7	The primitive people belonging to River Nile came from the	A. East B. West C. South D. North
8	There are seasons inEgypt.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
9	According to Climate, Egype is	A. Hot and Humid B. Cold and Humid C. Dry D. Humid
10	Breadth of River Nile is miles.	A. 12 B. 13 C. 14 D. 15
11	The area of Egypt is sq miles.	A. 300 B. 500 C. 400 D. 600
12	Egypt is situated in the of African continent at the bank of River Nile.	A. South East B. North West C. North East D. West
13	There is prominent influence on the grand Egyptian buildings and statues.	A. Christian B. Greek C. Roman D. Islamic
14	Under the patronage of British Government, Egypt established its independent position in.	A. 1921 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1925
15	In century, Egypt came under the patronage of Brithish Government.	A. Nineteenth B. Eighteenth C. Saventeenth D. Sixteenth